CHI3/43

(Requestor's Name)

(Address)

(Address)

(City/State/Zip/Phone #)

[]Pekup - [Jwar [] maL

(Business Entity Name)

{Document Number)

Certified Copies Certificates of Status

Special Instructions to Filing Cfficer:

FEB 1 9 313
A. LUNT

Cffice Use Oniy

NIRRT AL

200244496522

D?E_f 15/13--01022--001  ##52,50

o o

s T

if" v AL

S

or rr

L W
e
I e
ity -e
e
5

67
7
*S Diyy g

.
Ty

o

l‘ro-—.t

i




RAHDERT, STEELE, REYNOLDS & DRISCOLL, P.L.
ATTORNEYS AT LAW

THE ALEXANDER BUILDING
535 CENTRAL AVENUE

ST. PETERSBURG, FLORIDA 33701-3703
GEORGE K. RAHDERT

ALISON M. STEELE
THOMAS E. REYNOLDS (1948-2010)

TELEPHONE
(727) 823-4191
TIMOTHY P, DRISCOLI. FACSIMILE
ANNE H. ARSENAULT (727) 823-6189
OF COUNSEL A=
JESSE L. SKIPPER % o
w3 Li
et | WD e
p; ‘_‘ o !r,,,..,..-
February 12, 2013 GE o en L
P N i
Registration Section o T "
i . IR ﬁ"', :
Division of Corporations FE d
Ta v
Post Office Box 6327 T o
Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Tampa Medical Arts, Ltd.

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find a Certificate of Amendment to Limited Partnership Agreement of
Tampa Medical Arts, Ltd., along with a check in the amount of $52.50, to be filed with the
Division of Corporations of the State of Florida regarding the above described matter.

Should you have any questions regarding this matter, please do not hesitate to contact our
office. Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Sincerely, .

Jvg >

Anne H. Arsenault

Encl.: Certificate of Amendment

Filing Fee Check # 2(017




COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section
Division of Corporations

TAMPA MEDICAL ARTS, LTD.

SUBJECT:
Name of Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership

The enclosed Certificate of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing,

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Anne H. Arsenault
Contact Person

Rahdert, Steele, Reynoids & Driscoll

Firm/Company —~s ~
g
:;' L-_r': {_...:-)
535 Central Avenue L3
Address G o
ok
St. Petersburg, FL 33701 “‘, EEY
City, State and Zip Code U m,
S o

¥
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) B ﬁ
w i

For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Anne H. Arsenauit at(__727 ) 823-4191
Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number

Name of Contact Person

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

[Is105.00 Filing Fee [ J$113.75 Filing Fee,

$52.50 Filing Fee D$61.25 Filing Fee
and Certificate of and Certified Copy Certified Copy, and
Certificate of Status

Status
STREET ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section Registration Section
Division of Corporations Division of Corporations
Clifton Building P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301




r

e D
. g, T
CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT = 2
TO ! f'_{;:_ n
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP AGREEMENT . =
OF PR
TAMPA MEDICAL ARTS, LTD, c ?f;
,:.1 “; ) W

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.1202, Florida Statutes, this Florida lfﬁuted
partnership or limited liability limited partnership, whose Limited Partnership Agreement was
filed with the Florida Department of State on September 14, 1982, assigned Florida document
number LP13143, as amended by the First Amendment to the Tampa Medical Arts, Ltd. Limited
Partnership Agreement dated February 11, 1983, Amendment to Limited Partnership Agreement
of Tampa Medical Arts, Ltd. dated February 17, 1983, Third Amendment to the Tampa Medical
Arts, Ltd, Limited Partnership Agreement dated June 6, 1983, Fourth Amendment to the Tampa
Medical Arts, Ltd. Limited Partnership Agreement dated November 1, 1989, and Certificate of
Amendment to Limited Partnership Agreement of Tampa Medical Arts, Ltd. filed December 21,
2000, adopts the following Certificate of Amendment to its Limited Partnership Agreement.

This Certificate of Amendment is submitted to amend the following:

Article V of the Limited Partnership Agreement of Tampa Medical Arts, Ltd. is hereby
amended to read as follows:

ARTICLEY
OF LIMIT, HI

The term of the limited partnership shall be extended for an additional period of two (2)
years until September 13, 2014, or until terminated in accordance with the dissolution provisions
of the Limited Partnership Agreement of Tampa Medical Arts, Ltd., or as otherwise provided by

law,



" The effective date of this Certificate of Amendment to Limited Partnership Agreement of
Tampa Medical Arts, Ltd. shall be September 13, 2012,

vignature of all general partners:

TAMPA MEDICAL ARTS COMPANY, a
iorida corporation

e
T W
Signature of all limited partners: L =
T
et =
O o
2% en
ster Vaughan AR &

ESTATE OF THOMAS P. EVANS

Jan«L. Evans

Co-Personal Reoresentarive

e

Thomas D. Evans
Co-Personal Reoresentative

AR

......




